
Zeit Platz 3 + 4 spielfrei

18.00 Uhr B gegen C E / H
18.00 Uhr B gegen G A / I
18.00 Uhr A gegen J D / G
18.00 Uhr C gegen D I / J
18.00 Uhr E gegen G F / H
18.00 Uhr E gegen J C / D
18.00 Uhr A gegen I B / H
18.00 Uhr D gegen I A / E
18.00 Uhr G gegen J B / F
18.00 Uhr E gegen H C / J
18.00 Uhr A gegen D F / G
18.00 Uhr E gegen F I / J
18.00 Uhr F gegen I E / H
18.00 Uhr B gegen E D / G
18.00 Uhr D gegen E B / H
18.00 Uhr G gegen I C / D
18.00 Uhr B gegen H F / G
18.00 Uhr F gegen G A / E
18.00 Uhr C gegen I B / F
18.00 Uhr B gegen I C / J
18.00 Uhr D gegen F A / I
15.00 Uhr I gegen J F / H
Hinrunde

1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4 4

Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers.

Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers.

Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers.

1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4 4

Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers.

Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers.

Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers. Ers.

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Tag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

W I N T E R C U P  2 0 2 3 / 2 0 2 4

Unterasinger Franz
Jakober Alfred

Mannschaft D
Mattersberger Armin
Kontschieder Clemens

Unterweger Stefan
Jungmann Michael

Legerer J. (3)

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

16.30 Uhr

Dienstag

Samstag
beide Termine

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Trutschnig ,Oberluggauer,Lackner

Hörmann H.,Klaus M.,Kofler H.(4)

Fuchs Ch.,Behounek St.(4)

Idl Andi
De Biasio Christian
Dellacher Ludwig

Frena Gernot
Angerer W.(3)

Mader P.,Totschnig A.(4)

Tiefnig G.,Singer A. (4)

Mair L.,Breschan M.(4)

Mannschaft G

Theurl M., Fuchs J.(4)

Niedertscheider B.(4)

Mannschaft H
Schneeberger Michael

Niedertscheider Martin
Biedner Jürgen
Biedner Stefan

Oberegger K.,Mayr A.

Tscharnig K.(4)

12.12.2023

19.12.2023

02.01.2024

09.01.2024

16.01.2024

23.01.2024

30.01.2024

06.02.2024

13.02.2024

Datum

17.10.2023

24.10.2023

31.10.2023

07.11.2023

14.11.2023

21.11.2023

28.11.2023

05.12.2023

C gegen H
A gegen E
D gegen G
H gegen J
B gegen D
F gegen H

Mannschaft C
Takacs Michael

Zanier Peter
Moritz Michi

20.02.2024

27.02.2024

05.03.2024

19.30 Uhr

Karre Martin
Stocker Markus
Kirchmair Franz

Bodner Klaus

12.03.2024

16.03.2024

Detomaso Oliver
Dellacher S.,Tschapeller M.(4)

Jeller Ch.,Lukasser E.,Köck A.(4)

Lerchbaumer A.,Wilhelmer K.(4)

Mannschaft F

Brunner Alex
Dellacher Michi

Niedertscheider Sepp
Stadler R., Grimm M.(4)

frei wählbar

Mannschaft B

Schmidl Sepp
Wirnsberger Philipp

Salcher Ewald
Mannschaft A

D gegen H
A gegen F
E gegen I
A gegen B
A gegen G
C gegen F
F gegen J

A gegen H
C gegen J

Platz 1 + 2

D gegen J
C gegen E
H gegen I
G gegen H
A gegen C
B gegen F

C gegen G
B gegen J

Zeit

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

Goller Rene
Gasser Erwin

Fuchs A.,.,Berger E.(4)

Gstinig K.

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

C gegen E
A gegen C
F gegen HRückrunde

Stanglechner Peter
Senfter Michael

Mannschaft I
Staller Marco

Rainer Gerhard

Huber H. (3)

Weiskopf J.,Hainzer G.(4)

Rochelt B.(4)

Platz 1 + 2

A gegen G
H gegen J
C gegen F
A gegen B
I gegen J

A gegen H
F gegen J
C gegen H
A gegen E
D gegen G
C gegen J
G gegen H
D gegen J
H gegen I
C gegen G
B gegen F
E gegen I

D gegen H
B gegen J

A gegen F

Platz 3 + 4

E gegen G
B gegen G
E gegen H
G gegen J
D gegen I
A gegen D
E gegen J
A gegen I
A gegen J
B gegen C
C gegen D
B gegen H
B gegen I
C gegen I
F gegen G
D gegen E
G gegen I
B gegen D
E gegen F
B gegen E
D gegen F
F gegen I

Obernosterer Gregor
Thurner Klaus

Warmuth H.(1) NußbaumerG.(3)

Mannschaft E
Gaggl Christoph

Pitscheider Jürgen

Mandler G.,Blassnig R.(4)

Mariacher T.(4)

Mannschaft J
Lesiak Gernot

Lamprecht Daniel


